No Driver Club

1 Chris West Bolton Le Moors Car

club
2 | Alan GMSC
Kirkaldy
3 John Stone BSSMC
4 John
Marshall
5  Andrew Glenrothes Car Club
Kirkaldy
6 Nigel EACC
Feeney

7 James Gibb EACC

8 Tom
Blackwood

9 Donnie
Macdonald

Taylor J
Gibb
Brian
Watson
Mike
Taylor

BLMCC/EACC

Highland car club

SDMC

Bolton le Moors

Barry
Morris

Maiden City
Ciro BLMoors
Carannante
Reay
Mackay
Seamus
Morris

Colin
Gemmell

Maiden City
East Ayrshire Car Club.

Ross
McFadzean
Ricky
Wheeler
Stuart
Irvine
Richard
Wells
Steven Hay

20 Scottish Sporting

21 SSCC

22 MSN

23 DCC

25 Ross CCC
Pringle
Paul

Sheard
Kyle Adam

26 BLMCC

27 East Ayrshire CC

28 Cathy

Sewart
Allan
Smith
James
Leckey
Scott Boyd
Ashleigh
Morris
Jude
MacDonald
Michael
Robertson

Blair
Thomson

BWRDC/BLMCC/OMC

29

30

31
32

DCC
BLMCC

63CC
35

Dunfermline Car Club

36 BLMCC

37 Jim Rintoul GNSC

Knockhill Stages 2018 Seeded Entry List

Driver
Championships

MSN Michelin

MSN Michelin

MSN Michelin,Protyre

MSN

MSN Michelin

MSN

MSN Michelin

MSN

MSN

MSN Michelin

Michelin,Protyre

MSN, Protyre

MSN Michelin,Protyre
MSN Michelin

MSN

Co-Driver

Keith
Hounslow

Cameron
Fair
Jack Morton

Scott
Crawford

Peter
Carstairs

TBA

Charley
Sayer-Payne

Gordon
Winning
Sam Smith

Jane Nicol

Sean
Donnelly

Martin
Haggett

Declan
Campbell

Simon
Coates

TBA
TBA
Derek Keir
TBA

Martin
Maccabe

Marc Irvine

Calvin
Houldsworth
Scott Smith

Daniel
Monteiro
Bruce
Lindsey
Connor
Adam

Colin
Stephens

Craig
Macivor

TBA

Fraser Jones

Jamie
Mactavish
Michael
Cruickshank
Murray
Milne

Steven
Brown

Ellen
Stewart

Club
Paid Entries

Bolton Le Moors
Car Club

‘Whickam DMC

Glenrothes Car
Club

Saltire

BLMCC/SSCC

TBA

BTRDA

Bolton le Moors

Bolton Le Moors

East Ayrshire Car
Club

Scottish Sporting
SScC

MSN

DCC

GMSC

Highland
/Quinton

Co-Driver
Championships

MSN Michelin

MSN Michelin

MSN Michelin,Protyre

MSN

MSN

MSN

MSN

MSN

MSN Michelin

BLMCC/Coalville MSN

car club

DCC
BLMCC

BECC

Dunfermline Car

Club
HCC

MSN

Make

Peugeot

Ford

Ford

TBA

Ford

Mini

TBA

Ford

Mitsubishi

TBA

Subaru

Talbot

Ford

Porsche

Ford

Darrian

Ford

TBA

Ford

Mitsubishi

Ford

Vauxhall

Vauxhall

Mazda

Ford

Talbot

Mitsubishi

Peugeot

Ford
Ford

Skoda

Honda

Ford

Model

306 Maxi
Kit Car
Fiesta RS
Fiesta

$2500

Escort MK
I

Countryman
JCW WRC

TBA

Escort Mk2

Evo 9

Impreza S11
WRC

Lotus
Sunbeam
Escort mk2
Cayman
Fiesta R5+

T90 GTR

Escort MK2

Escort

Evo 7
Fiesta R2T
Corsa
Corsa

Mx5
Escort Mk2
Sunbeam
Lotus
Lancer Evo

106

Fiesta
Fiesta R200

Fabia R2+

Civic

Fiesta

CcC

2500

1600

2499

2500

1600

2499

1990

1998

2498

2100

2900

2000

2500

2500

1998

1997

998

1598

1600

1600

1600

1972

1995

1600

1600
1596

1600

1998

1998

Sponsor

Smith & Jones,
Michelin, Ultimate
Speed Racing,
Edwards Motorsport

all welcome

Legend Fires Cam
Auto Developments

Beatson’s Building
Supplies

Andrew Kirkaldy
GWEF Generators

Direct Campers, The
Cobble Shop,
Lochwinnoch,
Scottish Gritting, 5
Star Vehicle
Deliveries

The Cobble Shop,
Stewarton

culloden car sales

Bsw Contracting
Lotusbits

Ramko Hydraulic
Cylinders

Plugs and Sparks Ltd
Reay Mackay

Northern Hydraulics
Itd

SCOTWEST
VEHICLES

BHG

Philips Trust
Corporation

Brian Black motor
engineers

Pinnacle Re-Tec / KC
Bearings

Lotusbits

Flow Technology
Services Ltd

Car Craft Scotland

Army Motorsport,
Royal Engineers
Motorsport

D T Stewart & Sons

Class

D1

D2

D2

D1

D2

D2

D1

D2

D2

D1

D1

D1

D2

D1

D1



No

38

39

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

24

40

Driver

Ryan
Connolly

Graham
Bruce
Mark
Burton
Joe
McKeand
John
Carroll

Hugh Steel

Steve
Dolman

Adam
Williams

Innes
Mochrie

Craig
Aston
Jamie
Mclntyre
David
Mclntyre

Neil Philip

Johnnie
Mackay

Thomas
Barlow

Ron
Walker

James
Strachan

Graeme
Sherry

David
Robert
Mcleod

Shona Hale

Paul Gorge

Allan Watt

Kevin
Burns

Anthony
Robinson

Adam
Philpotts

Club

BLMCC

East Ayrshire

BLMCC

Solway Car Club
Liverpool Motor Club
Coltness Car Club
Ecurie Royal Oak MC /
BLMCC

W&D

EACC

Quinton Motor Club
Easy Ayrshire Car Club
DCC

63 Car Club Elgin Ltd
Stonehaven & District
MC

DCC

DCC

Coltness Car Club

East Ayrshire Car Club

Hawick and Border

BLMCC/Liverpool MC

ADMC

Borders

Wallasey Motor Club

Driver Championships
MSN = Motorsport News Circuit Rally Championship
MICHELIN = MSN Rally Champ Michelin Cup Competitor
PROTYRE = MSN Rally Champ Protyre Challenge Competitor
HOCKLY = MSN Rally Champ Hockly Swift Cup Competitor

These entries are in seeded order.

Driver Co-Driver
Championships

MSN Michelin,Protyre Craig
Scoffings

Pete
McCallum

MSN John Burton

TBA

MSN Michelin TBA
Campbell
Jamieson
Toby
Marshall

Rachael
Atherton

MSN

MSN

Kirsty

Mochrie
MSN Michelin,Protyre  Matt Walk

Damien
Greenall
Matthew
Osinski

John
Mackenzie

TBA

MSN Shellie

Brown
Amy
Mccubbin

Cathy
Shergold

Shannon
Turnbull

Eamonn
Boyle

Cameron

Dunn
MSN Christopher

Birmingham

Kayleigh
Strachan

David
Findlay

Phil Clarke

Ryan
Simpson

Web Entries System provided by rallies.info

Club Co-Driver
Championships
BLMCC MSN
BLMCC MSN
Coltness Car Club
Knutsford and
District
W&D MSN
EACC
Quinton Motor MSN
Club
DCC

63 Car Club Elgin
Ltd.

EACC
DCC

Coltness Car Club

Coltness

Liverpool MC

55 Car Club

Acknowledged Entries

Wallasey Motor
Club

Class

Make

Ford

Ford

Ford

Subaru

Honda

Subaru

Mazda

Subaru

Rover

Toyota

Ford

Vauxhall

Subaru

Nissan

Honda

Ford

Peugeot

Honda

Talbot

Singing

Mazda

Peugeot

Nissan

A = Cars up to and including 1400cc
B = Cars between 1401cc and 1600cc
C = Cars between 1601cc and 2000cc
D1 =2WD Cars of 2001cc and over
D2 =4WD Cars of 2001cc and over
MX5 = Mazda MX5's Only between 1600 and 1800cc
MSA GT = Production GT Cars *Subject to MSA Rule Publication

Model

Puma

Escort
XR2
Impreza
Civic ep3
type R
Impreza

MX5

Impreza

Metro gti
Yaris SR
Escort
Nova
Impreza
Micra
Civic
KA

106
Civic
Sunbeam

Kettle

MX5

205

Micra

CcC

1999

2000

1600

2000

1998

1998

1999

1998

1396

2500

1598

2000

998

1998

1400

1600

2000

1600

1800

1902

1275

Sponsor

Alcon Specialist
Brakes & Clutches,
Allen Signs, Tyre &
Tech Lincoln,
Mackinnon
Construction, Braid

Lochlie Construction
Group

Paul Sheard Racing

Williams Light
Haulage Ltd
Wrexham

Kilmory coachworks
Romart Automotive
Frances Murray

Mclntyre Masonry
Ltd

ISS (Aberdeen) Ltd
Rallyline Garage

LUNDIN PR SHOP -
thelstopgolfshop.com

Cathy Shergold

Nether Landscapes
&ATC Coachworks

Paul Sheard Racing,
Steven Hunt &
Associates

Alyth Garage

Professional
MotorSport World
Expo

Laird
Assessors/Whitfield
Business Hub

Class

D2

D1

D2

MXS5

D2


http://www.rallies.info/

